

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	1111111111	Requested Date:	12/10/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	BFE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	3409 POINT PLEASANT AVE	Date Completed:	12/10/2024	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip: MEMPHIS, TN 38127		# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Memphis Department of Zoning there are No Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: City of Memphis

Payable Address: 125 N. Main St. Room 700 Memphis, TN 38103

Business# 901-636-6000

PERMITS Per City of Memphis Department of Building there is an Expired Permit on this property.

Permit #: P0234407

Permit Type: Plumbing Permit

Collector: City of Memphis

Payable Address: 125 N. Main St. Room 700 Memphis, TN 38103

Business# 901-636-6000

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Shelby County Trustee's Office there are No Special Assessments/Lien on the property

Collector: Shelby County

Payable Address: 157 Poplar Avenue Suite 200 Memphis, TN 38103

Business# 901-222-0200

DEMOLITION NO



UTILITIES WATER

Account #: NA Payment Status: NA Status: Pvt & Non-Lienable

Amount: NA Good Thru: NA Account Active: NA

Collector: Memphis Light, Gas and Water

Payable Address: 220 South Main St. Memphis, TN 38103

Business # (901) 544-6549

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED.

SEWER / TRASH Account #: NA Payment Status: NA Status: Pvt & Non-Lienable Amount: NA

Amount: NA
Good Thru: NA
Account Active: NA

Collector: City of Memphis Sewer Billing

Payable Address: 125 N Main St, Memphis, TN 38103

Business # (901) 576-6757

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED.